BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR.
No

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

CASE No.

ID No. 11/2022

ID No. 12/2022

ID No. 14/2022

ID No.141/2022

ID No.142/2022

ID No.291/2021
ID No.292/2021
ID No.293/2021
ID No.295/2021
ID No.296/2021
ID No.297/2021
ID No.298/2021
ID No.299/2021
ID No.301/2021
ID No. 01/2022
ID No. 02/2022
ID No. 03/2022
ID No. 04/2022
ID No. 05/2022

ID No. 06/2022

ID No. 07/2022

ID No. 08/2022
ID No. 09/2022
ID No. 10/2022
ID No. 13/2022
ID No. 15/2022

ID No. 30/2022

CAUSE LisT DATED 30.05.2022

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Mohit & 02 Ors.

1. Sh. Sachin Kumar &
2. Sh. Ajay Kumar

Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.

Sh. Anand Prakash & 17 Ors.

General Secretary- All India Engineering

& General Mazdoor Union

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Yoginder Kumar

Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Radhe Kishan Ray

Sh. Parvez

Sh. Satish Kumar

Sh. Rabendra Pratap Singh
Sh. Pravesh Kumar

Sh. Sunil Chaudhary

Sh. Praveen Sharma

Smt. Poonam Devi & 09 Ors.
Ms. Karuna Samtani

Sh. Gaurav Kapoor & 18 Ors.

Sh. Antima & 19 Ors.

Sh. Santosh Chauhan & 10 Ors.

Sh. Sanjay Kumar

1. Smt. Vimla Devi &
2. Smt. Savirti Devi

Sh. Rahul Gupta & 13 Ors.
Sh. Mukesh & 23 Ors.
Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 55 Ors.

Sh. Deepak Kumar

Sh. Satender Gupta & 16 Ors.

Sh. Rajvir Singh

EVIDENCE

NAME OF RESPONDENT

National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.
National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.

Minisrty of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship

D.D.A.

1.E.D.M.C. 2. S.D.M.C. 3. N.D.M.C.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

Intelligent Communication System India Ltd. & Ors.

Intelligent Communication System India Ltd. & Ors.

N.D.M.C. & Anr.

National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.

Intelligent Communication System India Ltd. & Ors.

Minisrty of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship

C.P.W.D.

National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.
EDM.C.
National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.

National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.

Intelligent Communication System India Ltd. & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Anr.

REMARKS



28 |ID No. 52/2011 [Sh. Rajendra Singh State Bank of India
29 |ID No. 64/2015 |Sh. Naresh Paswan Airport Authority of India &Ors.
30 D No.78/2015 Sh. Raj Singh B.W.F.S.
31 |LCAN0.39/2018 [Sh. Vishwa Mohan Das H.D.F.C. Bank & Ors.
322 |ID No. 63/2019 |Sh. Raj Kumar Central Pollution Control Board
34 D No. 22/2019 Sh. Rajinder Sharma NDDTC, AlIMS & Ors.
35 |ID No.23/2019 Sh. Ajay Kumar NDDTC, AlIMS & Ors.
36 |ID No.24/2019 [Sh. Harbeer Singh NDDTC, AlIMS & Ors.
37 ID No. 190/2020 (Capt. Gaurav Taneja Air Asia (India) Ltd.
FOR ORDERS
38 |ID No. 35/2017 Sh. Kishori Lal Punjab & Sind Bank




