## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 30.05.2022
HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		CLAIM STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 11/2022	Sh. Mohit & 02 Ors.	National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.	
02	ID No. 12/2022	Sh. Sachin Kumar &     Sh. Ajay Kumar	National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.	
)3	ID No. 14/2022	Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.	Minisrty of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship	
)4	ID No.141/2022	Sh. Anand Prakash & 17 Ors.	D.D.A.	
)5	ID No.142/2022	General Secretary- All India Engineering & General Mazdoor Union	1. <u>E.D.M.C.</u> 2. <u>S.D.M.C.</u> 3. <u>N.D.M.C.</u>	
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
06	ID No.291/2021	Sh. Yoginder Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	
07	ID No.292/2021	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	
80	ID No.293/2021	Sh. Radhe Kishan Ray	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	
09	ID No.295/2021	Sh. Parvez	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	
10	ID No.296/2021	Sh. Satish Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	
11	ID No.297/2021	Sh. Rabendra Pratap Singh	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	
12	ID No.298/2021	Sh. Pravesh Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	
13	ID No.299/2021	Sh. Sunil Chaudhary	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	
14	ID No.301/2021	Sh. Praveen Sharma	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	
15	ID No. 01/2022	Smt. Poonam Devi & 09 Ors.	Intelligent Communication System India Ltd. & Ors.	
16	ID No. 02/2022	Ms. Karuna Samtani	Intelligent Communication System India Ltd. & Ors.	
17	ID No. 03/2022	Sh. Gaurav Kapoor & 18 Ors.	N.D.M.C. & Anr.	
18	ID No. 04/2022	Sh. Antima & 19 Ors.	National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.	
19	ID No. 05/2022	Sh. Santosh Chauhan & 10 Ors.	Intelligent Communication System India Ltd. & Ors.	
20	ID No. 06/2022	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	Minisrty of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship	
21	ID No. 07/2022	Smt. Vimla Devi &     Smt. Savirti Devi	C.P.W.D.	
22	ID No. 08/2022	Sh. Rahul Gupta & 13 Ors.	National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.	
23	ID No. 09/2022	Sh. Mukesh & 23 Ors.	E.D.M.C.	
24	ID No. 10/2022	Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 55 Ors.	National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.	
25	ID No. 13/2022	Sh. Deepak Kumar	National Institute of Electronics and I.T. & Ors.	
26	ID No. 15/2022	Sh. Satender Gupta & 16 Ors.	Intelligent Communication System India Ltd. & Ors.	
27	ID No. 30/2022	Sh. Rajvir Singh	Lady Harding Medical College & Anr.	
		EVIDENCE		

28	ID No. 52/2011	Sh. Rajendra Singh	State Bank of India
29	ID No. 64/2015	Sh. Naresh Paswan	Airport Authority of India & Ors.
30	ID No. 78/2015	Sh. Raj Singh	B.W.F.S.
31	LCA No.39/2018	Sh. Vishwa Mohan Das	H.D.F.C. Bank & Ors.
322	ID No. 63/2019	Sh. Raj Kumar	Central Pollution Control Board
34	ID No. 22/2019	Sh. Rajinder Sharma	NDDTC, AIIMS & Ors.
35	ID No. 23/2019	Sh. Ajay Kumar	NDDTC, AIIMS & Ors.
36	ID No. 24/2019	Sh. Harbeer Singh	NDDTC, AIIMS & Ors.
37	ID No. 190/2020	Capt. Gaurav Taneja	Air Asia (India) Ltd.
		FOR ORDERS	
38	ID No. 35/2017	Sh. Kishori Lal	Punjab & Sind Bank